Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

1. CE03, CS01, CS02, CS06, RE01, RE02, RS01, RS02, RS03, 50 kV/m, 130 A/m
2. Unless otherwise stated, tested to or by similarity to Honeywell internal specifications
Ordering guide
Listing Description
ZS-00303-01 Normally open, current sourcing
ZS-00303-02 Normally closed, current sourcing
ZS-00303-51 Normally open, current sinking
ZS-00303-52 Normally closed, current sinking
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com